

## MATERIALE APA

I.D.: 94670531

---

Data publicarii	11.03.24	Coduri CPV	44167100-9 44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.728,58 RON - 3.728,58 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare COLIER REPARATIE INOX DN200(215-226)L BUC 1 605.2 605.2 SURUB 16\*80 BUC 10 4.36 43.6 PIULITA M16 BUC 10 0.55 5.5 MUFA RAP D63\*2"FE BUC 2 14.26 28.52 CANEPA BUC 5 3.66 18.3 CAMIN VIZITARE MULTIFUNCTIONAL D1100 H1200 BUC 1 987 987 B ADAPTOR FL D110 SDR17 BUC 1 26.07 26.07 FLANSA ZN D160 BUC 1 123.33 123.33 GARNITURA DN150 BUC 2 7.67 15.34 MUFA EF D160 BUC 1 75.52 75.52 MUFA EF REDUSA D160/110 BUC 1 156.66 156.66 MUFA EF REDUSA D110/63 BUC 1 88.66 88.66 MUFA EF D63 BUC 4 17.03 68.12 COT EF D63\*90\* BUC 4 51.29 205.16 REDUCTIE ZN 2 1/2"-2" AVIZ SANITAR BUC 1 26.06 26.06 MANOMETRU 0-16 BAR BUC 1 27 27 B FITING TRANZITIE D63\*2"FE BUC 2 112.06 224.12 COLIER REPARATIE INOX DN100(105-116)L BUC 2 391.21 782.42 ROBINET APA 2" FI PN20 FERRO BUC 2 111 222

---